
Expenses for Minister Mary Mitchell O'Connor T.D. March 2017 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 
March  2017 Informal Trade Council,  

Valletta, Malta  
 

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses  
 

€366.83 
 
€0.00 
 
€72.93 

€439.76 

 St Patrick’s Day Programme, 
St. Louis and Chicago, United 
States of America  
 
 
 

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses 

€2,262.52 
 
€912.86 
 
€4178.04 

€7353.42 

 Bilateral Meeting with  Minister 
Henk Kamp, Minister for Economic 
Affairs and  Minister Lilianne 
Ploumen, Minister for Foreign 
Trade & Development Cooperation 
 
The Hague, Netherlands 
 

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses 

€501.01 
 
€0.00 
 
€42.50 

€543.51 

 Bilateral Meeting with Minister 
Brian Mikkelsen, Minister for 
Industry, Business and Financial 
Affairs 
 
Copenhagen, Denmark  

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses 

€251.01 
 
€0.00 
 
€186.68 

€437.69 

 



 

 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 
March 2017 Mileage (Minister’s own car) 

 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses   

€1,187.19 
 
€0.00 
 
€78.36 

€1,265.55 

 


