## Expenses for Minister Mary Mitchell O'Connor T.D. March 2017

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2017	Informal Trade Council, Valletta, Malta	Return flight	€366.83	€439.76
		Hotel	€0.00	
		Other expenses	€72.93	
	St Patrick's Day Programme, St. Louis and Chicago, United	Return flight	€2,262.52	€7353.42
	States of America	Hotel	€912.86	
		Other expenses	€4178.04	
	Bilateral Meeting with Minister Henk Kamp, Minister for Economic	Return flight	€501.01	€543.51
	Affairs and Minister Lilianne Ploumen, Minister for Foreign	Hotel	€0.00	
	Trade & Development Cooperation	Other expenses	€42.50	
	The Hague, Netherlands			
	Bilateral Meeting with Minister Brian Mikkelsen, Minister for	Return flight	€251.01	€437.69
	Industry, Business and Financial Affairs	Hotel	€0.00	
	Copenhagen, Denmark	Other expenses	€186.68	

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2017	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1,187.19	€1,265.55
	Hotel	€0.00	
	Other expenses	€78.36	